
PHCG MT Maturity Trail 5-6 Years

Euro Paint 2025

8/25/2025

W/O
Bridge LL/O J/O

Serp RL/O J/O LL/O J/O Back Side W/
O Gate

PHCG TRL

1 102
1

1 69
+½ 0 -½ 0 0 -½ +½ 0 0 0

2 319
1 1 1 ½

3½ 67
0 0 +½ 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

3 230
1 1,3 1 1

7 64
+½ 0 0 -1 +½ +½ 0 0 +½ 0

4 277 0 67
0 -½ 0 -1 0 -½ 0 0 -½ -½

5 164
1 3 1

5 63½
0 0 -½ -1 0 0 0 0 0 0

6 301
1

1 66½
0 0 -½ 0 -½ -½ -1 0 0 0

7 350
1,1 1 1,1,3

8 56½
-1 -1 -½ -½ -1½ -½ -½ 0 0 0

Schuurman; Barry



PHCG MT Maturity Trail 5-6 Years

Euro Paint 2025

8/25/2025

W/O
Bridge LL/O J/O

Serp RL/O J/O LL/O J/O Back Side W/
O Gate

PHCG TRL

1 102
1

1 69
+½ 0 -1 0 0 0 +½ 0 0 0

2 319
1 1 1 ½

3½ 66½
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

3 230
1 1,3 1 1

7 63½
0 0 0 -1 +½ +½ 0 0 +½ 0

4 277
½

0½ 67½
0 -½ 0 -1 0 -½ 0 0 0 0

5 164
1 3 1

5 63½
0 0 -½ -1 0 0 0 0 0 0

6 301
1

1 66½
0 0 -½ 0 -½ -½ -1 0 0 0

7 350
1,1,1 1 1,3

8 57½
-1 -1 0 -½ -1 -½ -½ 0 0 0

Brown; Brendan



PHCG MT Maturity Trail 5-6 Years

Euro Paint 2025

8/25/2025

W/O
Bridge LL/O J/O

Serp RL/O J/O LL/O J/O Back Side W/
O Gate

PHCG TRL

1 102
1 1 ½

2½ 68½
+½ 0 -½ 0 +½ 0 0 0 0 +½

2 319
1 1 1

3 67
0 -½ 0 0 -½ 0 0 0 +½ +½

3 230
1 1,3,1 1

7 63½
0 0 0 -1 +½ +½ 0 0 +½ 0

4 277
½

0½ 67½
0 -½ 0 -½ -½ -½ 0 0 0 0

5 164
1 1,3 1

6 61½
0 0 -½ -1 -½ 0 0 -½ 0 0

6 301
1

1 68
0 0 0 0 0 -½ -½ 0 0 0

7 350
1 1 1 5,1,1,1

11 54
-1 -½ 0 -½ -1½ -1 -½ 0 0 0

Skurupey; Leigh Ann



PHCG MT Maturity Trail 5-6 Years

Euro Paint 2025

8/25/2025

W/O
Bridge LL/O J/O

Serp RL/O J/O LL/O J/O Back Side W/
O Gate

PHCG TRL

1 102
1 1 1

3 68
+½ 0 -1 0 +½ 0 +½ 0 0 +½

2 319
1,½ 1 1

3½ 69½
0 0 +½ 0 0 +½ +½ +½ +½ +½

3 230
1 1,3,1 1 1

8 63½
+½ 0 0 -1 +½ +½ +½ -½ +½ +½

4 277 0 70½
0 0 0 -½ -½ 0 0 +½ +½ +½

5 164
3 1

4 66½
0 +½ 0 -1 -½ 0 +½ 0 +½ +½

6 301
1 1

2 70
+½ 0 0 0 +½ 0 0 +½ 0 +½

7 350
1,1 1 1 3,1,1,1

10 56½
-1 -½ 0 -½ -1 -½ 0 0 0 0

Tjosaas; Josh D



PHCG MT Maturity Trail 5-6 Years

Euro Paint 2025

8/25/2025

W/O
Bridge LL/O J/O

Serp RL/O J/O LL/O J/O Back Side W/
O Gate

PHCG TRL

1 102
3 ½ 1

4½ 66
+½ 0 0 -½ 0 +½ 0 0 0 0

2 319
1 1 1 1

4 67
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 +½ 0 +½

3 230
1 1,3 1 1

7 65
+½ 0 +½ -½ +½ +½ 0 0 +½ 0

4 277
½

0½ 67½
0 0 0 -½ -½ -½ 0 -½ 0 0

5 164
1 3 1

5 64
0 0 -½ -1 0 0 0 0 0 +½

6 301
1

1 70½
+½ +½ 0 0 0 +½ -½ 0 0 +½

7 350
1 1 3,1,3 1

10 56½
-½ -½ 0 -½ -1 -½ -½ 0 0 0

Long; Linda


